60026	
	'92 APR 19 ANII 25 Volumes rise
이야. 물건만을 물질은 집다. 동안을 잃는 것이는 말한 것이라. 동물	Volim 93 Page 1
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	
Lawyers National Trust Preparation 7200 Fair Oaks Blvd., Suite 200	[1] 2013] - Canada (2013) 2013] 2013] - Canada (2013) 2013 - Canada (2013) 같은 1. 전화 2015] 2014 - Canada (2013) 2014 - Canada (2013) 같은 1. 전화 2015] 2014 - Canada (2013) 2014 - Canada (2013)
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	
Waller J. Caren June Caren	금 같은 것을 가장에 가장 같아요. 것이 가지는 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 없다. 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 않는 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는 것이 않 않는 않는 것이 않는 않는 것이 않는
23544 Santa Clara Street Hayward CA 94541	
e undersigned grantore de l	DOC: 1350.1
Computed on full and is \$NONE	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
and encumbra	ances remaining at time of sale
	바람이 가슴을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같아? 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 것이다. 같은 것은 물질을 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같아? 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 있다.
FOR NO CONSIDERATION	GRANT DEED
Walter J. Caren and June Caren	
do hereby grant to Walter J. Caren	and June Caren, in trust, as Trustee of The Walter
J. Caren and Ju the following described real property in	ine Caren Revocable Trust, dated March 30, 1993
County ofKlamath	
THIS CONVEYANCE A	, State of <u>Oregon</u>
Revenue & Taxation Code Sections 1191	rantors' interest into their Revocable Living Trust and is exempt pursuant to 11 and 11933, and is for benefit of the Grantors.
물건은 물건에 도망 있는 것은 것을 못 없는 것을 많은 것을 했다.	and 11999, and is for benefit of the Carry
SFF DESCRIPTION	original of the Granitors.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A DUR
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises: that do	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises: that do	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A DUR
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises: that do	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant ms whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u>	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u> STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF OR March 30, 1993 bec.	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u>	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u> STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF on March 30, 1993 before me <u>1999</u> a Notary Public in and for the said state, per Walter J. Caren and June Caren personally known to me (caren	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u> STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF on March 30, 1993 before me, <u>Mume</u> a Notary Public in and for the said state, pe Walter J. Caren and June Caren personally known to me (or proved to me on subscribed to the within in the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the subscribed to the subscribed to the subscribed to the said state.	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u> STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF on March 30, 1993 before me, <u>Mume</u> a Notary Public in and for the said state, pe Walter J. Caren and June Caren personally known to me (or proved to me on subscribed to the within in the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the within the said state of the said state of the subscribed to the subscribed to the subscribed to the subscribed to the said state.	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u> STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF on March 30, 1993 before me a Notary Public in and for the said state, pe Walter J. Caren and June Caren personally known to me (or proved to me or subscribed to the within instrument, and ack authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u> STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF on March 30, 1993 before me a Notary Public in and for the said state, pe Walter J. Caren and June Caren personally known to me (or proved to me or subscribed to the within instrument, and ack authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee e from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant as whatsoever, except those above set forth.
SEE DESCRIPTION AT The said grantors do hereby covenant, to simple of sold premises; that they are free and defend the same from all lawful claim DATE <u>3-3D-93</u> STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF on March 30, 1993 before me a Notary Public in and for the said state, pe Walter J. Caren and June Caren personally known to me (or proved to me on subscribed to the within in the proved to me on	TACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE A PART HEREOF. and with the said grantees, and their assigns, that they are the owners in fee is from all incumbrances, except those above set forth and that they will warrant is whatsoever, except those above set forth.



## EXHIBIT "A"

A PORTION OF THE NW 1/4 NW 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 8 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON, MORE PARTICU-LARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE NORTHERLY LINE OF THE ROCK CREEK ROAD (LAKESHO-RE DRIVE), WHICH POINT IS THE FOLLOWING COURSES AND DISTANCES FROM THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THE NW 1/4 NW 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 25; EAST 245 FEET; NORTH 336 FEET; NORTH 21 DEGREES 45' EAST 56.5 FEET; SOUTH 70 DEGREES 33' EAST, 57.0 FEET; SOUTH 85 DEGREES 24' EAST 123.8 FEET; AND NORTH 89 DEGREES 47' EAST 30.9 FEET; THENCE FROM SAID POINT SOUTH 89 DEGREES 47' 40" WEST, A DISTANCE OF 64.36 FEET TO A 5/8 INCH IRON PIN AND THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINNING OF THIS DESCRIPTION, SAID POINT ALSO BEING THE SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF PARCEL OF LAND CONVEYED BY JAMES E. HAMMOND ET UX TO WILBUR D. THROOP ET UX, BY DEED DATED NOVEMBER 16, 1970 AND RECORDED IN VOLUME M70, PAGE 10282, MICROFILM RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON; THENCE CONTINUING NORTH 83 DEGREES 24' 30"WEST, A DISTANCE OF 105.7 FEET TO A 3/4 INCH IRON PIPE IN A FENCE LINE; THENCE NORTH 23 DEGREES 12' EAST A DISTANCE OF 104.2 FEET TO AN IRON ROD ON THE SHORE LINE OF UPPER KLAMATH LAKE; THENCE SOUTH 76 DEGREES 16' 51" EAST ALONG SAID SHORE LINE A DISTANCE OF 99.93 FEET TO A 5/8 INCH IRON PIN; THENCE SOUTH 21 DEGREES 28' 41" WEST ALONG THE WESTERLY LINE OF SAID THROOP PARCEL A DISTANCE OF 90.48 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

BEARINGS BASED ON SURVEY NO. 1507 AS FILED IN THE KLAMATH COUNTY ENGINEERS OFFICE.

														HIP					

 $\| \cdot \cdot \cdot_q \|_{q}$ 

(To be completed by transferee Revenue and Taxation Code.)	(buyer) prior to tra	nsfer of subject property in accordance with Section 480.3 of the	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
	THIS REPORT	IS NOT A PUBLIC DOCUMENT	
SELLER/TRANSFEROR:	Walter J. Caren a	nd June Caren	
BUYER/TRANSFEREE:		nd June Caren, in trust, as Trustee of The Walter J. Caren and Jun Frust dated March 30, 1993	
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER	२(S):	2월 2월 2월 2월 2일 - 1992년 1992년 2월 28일 - 1992년 1993년 1992년 1 1992년 1992년 199 1992년 1992년 199	
PROPERTY ADDRESS OR LOCA	ATION:	23544 Santa Clara Street, Hayward, CA	
MAIL TAX INFORMATION TO:	Name:	Walter J. Caren	
	Address:	June Caren 23544 Santa Clara Street Hayward, CA 94541	
			A Preliminary Change in Ownership Report must be filed with each conveyance in the County Recorder's office for the county where the property is located; this particular form may be used in all 58 counties in Califor- nia.
		o a supplemental assessment in an amount to be determined by the nental roll obligation, please call the County Assessor.	County
PART I: TRANSFER INFORMAT	<b>FION</b>		
B. Is this transact a name change   C. Is this docume   D. Is this transact   D. Is this transact   E. Is this transact   E. Is this transfer   G. Does this transfer   H. Is this transfer   H. Is this transfer   I. to a trust f   J. S. to a trust f   J. Is this transfer   PART III: OTHER TRANSFE   PART III: PURCHASE PRICI	tion only a correctic e upon marriage) int recorded to crea- tion recorded to crea- tion recorded to subs- er result in the crea- sfer return property: for the benefit of the evocable by the tra- rom which the prop- subject to a lease, from parents to ch tion to replace a pri TRINFORMATION E & TERMS OF SAI	erty reverts to the grantor within 12 years? is the remaining lease term 35 years or more including written optic ildren or from children to parents? neipal residence located in <u>County by a person 55 years of a</u> not applicable LE not applicable	example, sument? of the joint tenanis? ms7
PART IV: PROPERTY INFO		not applicable the foregoing is true, correct and complete to the best of my knowle	adge and belief
Signed 200 Ales	1. Car	Level Representative/Corporate Officer	
Please print name of New Owner/Le	egal Representative/Co	rporate Officer Welter J. Caren, Trustee	<u>보수</u> 없이 이번 관람이 많이요.
Phone No. where you are available	from 8:00 a.m 5:0	- Полана (1997) - на које се на боја се полана на које се на које с 00 р. <b>н.</b> 1997 - <b>(Б10) 783-7996</b> - се на које се на које Какоје се на које се н Какоје се на које се на	
		(NOTE: The Assessor may contact you for further information)	
If a document evidencing a cha the recorder may charge an add the transferee is not a resident	ditional recording fe	s presented to the recorder for recordation without the concurrent fill e of twenty dollars (\$20). The additional fee shall not be charged if	ng or a resuminary change or Ownersing report, the document is accompanied by an affidavit that
STATE OF OREGON	: COUNTY OI	F KLAMATH: * ss.	
Filed for record at re	quest of	Lawyer National Trust Prepar	ation the 19th day
of <u>April</u>	A.D.,	19 <u>93</u> at <u>11:25</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and c <u>Deeds</u> on Page <u>80</u>	duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> , 58
		Evelyn Biehn	- County Clerk

By

ANI

.....

0

0

8060

ý		e di Jak	of	<u></u>	
1					
ł	FEE \$35.00	)			